https://akb-varta.ru/show/vartacar/590041054A742

Ten.: +7 (926) 953-6883

E-mail: info@akb-varta.ru

CxeMaTMHHoem306pameHme

|

§

— 1

919,5|  |s17,9
KJ1IEMMbI KpenjeHne

JlnHenka:

ETN:

ApTukyn Varta:
KopoTkunin Homep:
Hanps>xeHue:
EMKOCTb:

TOK XON1I04HOW MPOKPYTKMU:

DnvnHa:
WnpunHa:
BbicoTa:

Tnn KpenneHus:
MoNnsapHOCTL:
Tvn kKnemm:

Bec (npnumepHo):

Promotive Black
590041054
590041054A742
G2

12, B

90, Ah

540, A

347, mm

173, mm

234, mm

BOO

1

1

25 Kr.


http://www.tcpdf.org

