https://akb-varta.ru/show/vartacar/590041054A742

Тел.: +7 (926) 953-6883 E-mail: info@akb-varta.ru



Линейка:	Promotive Black
ETN:	590041054
Артикул Varta:	590041054A742
Короткий номер:	G2
Напряжение:	12, B
Емкость:	90, Ah
Ток холодной прокрутки:	540, A
Длина:	347, mm
Ширина:	173, mm
Высота:	234, mm
Тип крепления:	B00
Полярность:	1
Тип клемм:	1
Вес (примерно):	25 кг.

